88
AGAW Series Control Stations
IP65 Waterproof Aluminum Control
Stations for ø22 mm Switches/Pilot Lights
AGAW control stations are designed for mounting IDEC ø22 mm (7/8
inch) switches/pilot lights.
•	Various control stations are available from one to four holes with
most widely used combinations of switches/pilot lights (contact

Figure 2
Panel surface
Ordering Information
When ordering control stations with switches/pilot lights:
Specify the Part No. of the control station.
When ordering enclosures without switches/pilot lights:
Specify the following items.
1. Part No. of the enclosure
2. �Part No. and specifications of the switches/pilot lights to be mounted
(lens color, button color, etc.)
3. Nameplate
4. �Lead-in fitting
Only when ordering the gland hub for leading in cables, specify the Part No.
and the finished cable outside diameter (R).
5. Other specifications
Ordering Example
➀
➁
➂
➃
Part No. of Enclosure AGAW313Y
Switch/Pilot Light
and Nameplate
➀ APW126DR
➁ ABW210G, with NWA-1
➂ ABW201R, with NWA-2
Lead-in Fitting ➃ HNAG22 R15
Note: �Any ø22 mm TW/HW series are selectable. Take into consideration the
degree of protection of the switches/pilot light and the effective depth of
the enclosure.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 IDEC:
  AGAW314Y  AGAW313Y  AGAW212Y  AGAW211Y